
The Federation of Goodnestone and Nonington Church of England Primary Schools 

                                                                                                                                   
 
 
 
 

               

Headteacher: Mrs Victoria Solly 
Chair of Governors: Mr Brian Jacobs   

 

Goodnestone Church of England Primary School, 
The Street, Goodnestone, Canterbury, Kent, CT3 1PQ 

01304 840329 
headteacher@goodnestone.kent.sch.uk 

Nonington Church of England Primary School, 
Church Street, Nonington, Dover, Kent, CT15 4LB 

       01304 840348 
headteacher@nonington.kent.sch.uk  

 

Term Dates 
 

2021-2022 
 

Term 1 Wednesday 1 September 2021 – Friday 15 October 2021 
 
Monday 25 October 2021- Friday 29 October 2021 Half Term 

Term 2 Monday 1 November 2021 – Friday 17 December 2021 
 
Monday 20 December 2021 – Tuesday 4 January 2022 Christmas Holidays 

Term 3 Tuesday 4 January 2022 – Friday 11 February 2022 
 
Monday 14 February 2022 – Friday 18 February 2022 Half Term 

Term 4 Monday 21 February 2022 – Friday 1 April 2022 
 
Monday 4 April – Monday 18 April 2022 Easter Holidays 

Term 5 Tuesday 19 April 2022 – Friday 27 May 2022 
Monday 2 May 2022 is a Bank Holiday 
 
Monday 30 May 2022 – Friday 3 June 2022 Half Term 

Term 6 Monday 6 June 2022 – Thursday 21 July 2022 
 
Friday 22 July 2022 – 31 August 2022 Summer Holidays  
 
School Returns 1 September 2022 

 

INSET/Non-contact days for teachers 
 
Monday 17 October 2021 to Friday 21 October 2021 
 

 
 
 

mailto:headteacher@goodnestone.kent.sch.uk
mailto:headteacher@nonington.kent.sch.uk

